ADM6315 Data Sheet
Rev. H | Page 2 of 8
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

(RA-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Trip Point
Minimum
Timeout (ms) Marking Code
ADM6315-44D1ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.39 1 MDT
ADM6315-31D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 3.08 1 M7X
ADM6315-29D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.93 1 M7T
ADM6315-26D1ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.63 1 MDB#
ADM6315-45D2ARTZR7 –40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.50 20 MA8
ADM6315-31D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 3.08 20 M7Y
ADM6315-29D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.93 20 M7U
ADM6315-26D2ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.63 20 MEB#
ADM6315-46D3ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.63 140 M84
ADM6315-44D3ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.39 140 MFT#
ADM6315-31D3ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 3.08 140 M4G
ADM6315-29D3ARTRL7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.93 140 MFC
ADM6315-26D3ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.63 140 MFB#
ADM6315-46D4ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.63 1120 M85
ADM6315-44D4ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 4.39 1120 M9H
ADM6315-31D4ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 3.08 1120 M7Z
ADM6315-29D4ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.93 1120 M7W
ADM6315-26D4ARTZR7 −40°C to +125°C 4-Lead SOT-143 RA-4 2.63 1120 MGB#
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part, # denotes lead-free product may be top or bottom marked.
©1999–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D00081-0-11/18(H)